If you have trouble viewing this, please click here.





What Do You Think?



Are you a LEGO Universe Founder?

Click here to take the poll

# **Creation Spotlight**



Binocular Buzzfly By: dt93



# Game takes top honors at E3!

LEGO Universe® took the 2010 Electronic Entertainment Expo by storm! We beat out big name games to win several of the show's most prized awards, like "Best Family Game" from ZAM.com! Find out more!

## New pets coming to Comic-Con!

At Comic-Con 2010 the LEGO Universe team will present pets inspired by YOUR creations! We'll bring to life new creatures based on your critters from the Creation Lab. <u>Learn morel</u>



#### Pre-orders get into the game first!

Any fan that pre-orders LEGO Universe becomes a Founder! They get early access to the game, a Launch Bonus Pack and much more! Discover the details here!

### Until next time...

More fun features are coming up soon in **Issue 28**! Keep an eye out for it in your inbox!



LEGO, the LEGO logo, the Brick and Knob configurations and the Minifigure are trademarks of the LEGO Group. © 2010 The LEGO Group. All rights reserved.

We never share your information, and the e-mail address submitted for this newsletter will not be used for any other purpose. For additional information, please check our privacy policy: <u>http://www.LEGO.com/eng/info/default.asp?</u> <u>page=privacypolicy</u>.

If at any time you'd like us to remove your email from any of the mailing lists or change your subscription settings, please visit us at http://service.LEGO.com/en-US/subscriptions/default.aspx?email=SUBSCRIBERS\_ EMAIL\_ADDRESS\_

You are receiving this e-mail because you signed up at <u>http://</u><u>www.LEGOuniverse.com</u>

If you have been forwarded this email by a friend and would like to subscribe to our email list, click here http://service.LEGO.com/en-US/subscriptions/ universeemail.aspx.

To ensure delivery to your inbox (not bulk or junk folders), please add LEGOuniverse@news.LEGOuniverse.com to your address book.

We value your comments and suggestions and are always happy to hear what you think about our products and services. However, because this is a promotional email, we will not be able to respond if you reply to it. If you would like to ask a question or make a comment, please go to <a href="http://www.LEGO.com/eng/service/contactus.asp">http://www.LEGO.com/eng/service/contactus.asp</a>.

The LEGO Group is proud to partner with NetDevil in the development of LEGO Universe. The NetDevil logo is a trademark of NetDevil, Ltd.  $\odot$  2010 NetDevil, Ltd. All Rights Reserved.

